
HURON TIGER CHEER & DANCE 

2024 SCHEDULE 
 
 
DAY 

 
 DATE 

 
 OPPONENT/EVENT 

 
 LOCATION 

 
 TIME 

Saturday Aug. 31, 2024 Aberdeen Central Invitational Aberdeen Central HS 10:00 am 

Thursday Sept. 5, 2024 Mitchell Invitational Mitchell Corn Palace 5:00 pm 

Saturday Sept. 7, 2024 Pierre Invitational Pierre High School 11:00 am 

Tuesday Sept 17, 2024 Huron Invitational (SN) Huron Arena 5:00 pm 

Saturday Sept. 21, 2024 Brookings Invitational Brookings-Swiftel Center 11:00 am 

Tuesday Sept. 24, 2024 Brandon Valley Invitational  Brandon 5:00 pm 

Thursday Oct. 10, 2024 Watertown Invitational Watertown Civic Arena 5:00 pm 

Thursday Oct. 17, 2024 ESD MEET Brandon 5:00 pm 

Tuesday Oct. 22, 2024 Tiger Roar Potluck HHS Commons 6:00 pm 

Saturday Oct. 26, 2024 STATE MEET Rapid City 11:00 am 

Thursday May 15, 2024 Athletic Awards Program Huron Arena 6:00 pm 

 

First allowable practice – Aug 5, 2024   Updated: June 2024 

 

 

Head Cheer Coach: Whitney Reimer  Head Dance Coach: Whitney Easton 

 

Asst. Cheer Coach: Whitney Easton   Asst. Dance Coach: Whitney Reimer 

 


